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Trailer Door Lock

•Fits most cargo trailer door hasps 
•Securely covers the entire hasp and rivets
•Foam gasket prevents rattling and scratching
•Heavy Duty aircraft aluminum. Will not rust!
•Available key-alike upon request
HALD80 Trailer Door Lock $55.95

Trailer Door Locks & Tool Boxes

Back View

Installed

•Fits most cargo door hasps  
• Made from high strength 6061 aircraft grade aluminum
•Hardened ultra secure 3/8" internal shackle; "It Can't Be Cut!"
•Securely covers the entire hasp and rivets
•Full Lifetime Guarantee
HALD825 Trimax Bullet Door Lock $47.95

Trailer Door Bullet Latch Lock

Installed

Security "Puck" Locks

•Includes two keys
•Designed to cover & lock a trailer door latch
•Heavy-duty, chrome-plated steel lock
HAL142 Security Lock $28.95

HAL143 Security Lock, 2 pack, Keyed alike $66.95

HAL142 
Installed

HAL143

•Smooth steel with black finish
•Diamond bright aluminum tread plate
•Rotating T-handle with lock
•Weather seal
ITEM# Style A B C Price
THB117 Steel 14 12 24 $302.95

THB127 Steel 14 16 24 $302.95

THB144 Steel 15 13 30 $362.95

THB137 Steel 18 18 24 $331.95

THB138 Steel 18 18 30 $369.95

THB139 Steel 18 18 36 $416.95

THB1394 Steel 18 18 48 $525.95

THB1396 Steel 18 18 60 $627.95

THB217 Aluminum 14 12 24 $372.95

THB227 Aluminum 14 16 24 $404.95

THB237 Aluminum 18 18 24 $448.95

THB238 Aluminum 18 18 30 $479.95

THB239 Aluminum 18 18 36 $538.95

THB922 Replacement/Upgrade latch, 6"H x 57/8"W $45.95

THB196
Mounting Bracket, 24" x 24" L brackets, 
sold by the pair

$139.95

THB137

Under body Tool Boxes

THB196

THB238

THB922

A

B
C

•Corrosion-resistant stainless steel construction
•Includes installed lock and key set and gasket
•Cam adjusts from 1¼" to 2" for varying door thicknesses
•47/8"H x 4¾"W
THB902 T-Handle latch $23.95

Tool Box Latch

Since 1989

Weaver 
Distributing

Weaver Distributing LLC

  Free Shipping! 
(Zone A)



31Spring 2025

Poly Tool Box

•Zinc Hasp
•Strong double panel lid
•Constructed of rotationally molded high-density polyethylene
ITEM# Style A B C Price
THB367 Poly 18 19 36 $162.95

Trailer Tongue Tool Boxes

•Aluminum tread plate or smooth steel painted black
•Stainless steel paddle handle with lock
•Stainless steel or aluminum continuous hidden hinge
ITEM# Style A B C Price
THB321 Black Steel 15 14½ 34 $379.95

THB341 Aluminum 15 14½ 34 $389.95

THB342 Aluminum 18½ 15 49 $455.95

THB932 Mini Tear Drop Latch, 43/8"H x 3¼"W $14.95

THB933 Striker Bracket for THB932 $7.95

THB341

A

C

B
THB321

THB932

THB933

A

B

C

Trailer Tongue Tool Boxes

THB335

THB334•Patented RigidCore foam-filled lid 
•One piece tub holds heavy tools and cargo 
•Stainless steel lock handle & MicroSeal gasket 
•Self-opening 90 degree lid 
•Assembled in USA 
•Limited lifetime warranty (1-year finish, 1-year parts) 
•THB334/335-Low profile provides added clearance

ITEM# Style A B C Price

THB334 Aluminum 13 17 345/8 $469.95

THB335 Black Aluminum 13 17 345/8 $589.95

THB336 Aluminum 22 187/8 497/8 $599.95

A

C

B

Trailer Tongue Tool Boxes

Trailer Tongue Tool Boxes

•Rugged Cyclone Series
•0.125" thick treadplate aluminum
•Twice as thick aluminum as other popular brands
•Recessed hinge, open flat back
•Stainless Steel locking latch
•Weather seal
•Gas prop
ITEM# Style A B C Price
THB345 Aluminum 14 14 30 $539.95

C

A

B
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Trailer Tarp Kits

•Complete black mesh tarp kits 
•Built for simple dump body and trailer tarp applications 
•Heavy duty double-stitched and reinforced hems 
•Brass grommets 
•Each tarp has a sewn-in rear pocket to fit an optional anti-sail 
retention bow (sold separately)
•All mounting hardware included
ITEM# Description Width Length Price
THT5014 Complete Tarp Kit 5' 14' $199.95

THT6014 Complete Tarp Kit 6' 14' $215.95

THT6016 Complete Tarp Kit 6' 16' $226.95

THT6518 Complete Tarp Kit 6.5' 18' $238.95

THT7015 Complete Tarp Kit 7' 15' $230.95

THT7018 Complete Tarp Kit 7' 18' $241.95

THT7020 Complete Tarp Kit 7' 20' $244.95

Tarp Kits & Straps

ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THT904 3008010 Adapter shaft for tarp kit $8.95

THT905 3008182 Crank roller shaft $15.95

THT906 3008191 Spring roll pin, 5/16" x 17/8" $1.99

THT922 1411000 Bearing for tarp system $22.95

THT930 3009501 Detented tarp crank bracket $43.95

THT933 3009433 Detent lever for tarp roller $13.95

THT938 3009434 Extension spring for tarp kit $4.99

THT940 1411915 12T sprocket for tarp kit $14.95

THT941 3008176A 7" tarp crank handle assembly $26.95

THT950 DTB102 Rear Anti-sail tarp retention $126.95

Tarp Strap Pack

•EPDM Rubber Tarp Straps
•6 straps included.  
•Two of each: 15", 21", and 31" long 
ITEM# Description Price
MTS790 Tarp Strap Assortment $7.99

Tarp Straps

•Made In America
•Industrial EPDM Rubber Tarp Strap           
•Measurement is from hook to hook
ITEM# Description 1-9 10-19 20+
MTS701 13" tarp strap $1.89 $1.81 $1.73

MTS702 18" tarp strap $2.19 $2.10 $2.01

MTS703 24" tarp strap $2.99 $2.87 $2.75

MTS704 34" tarp strap $3.89 $3.73 $3.58

Trailer Tarp Kit Replacement Parts

THT930

THT905THT904

THT933

THT940

THT9094 3009094 Black mesh replacement tarp, 61/2' x 18' $148.95

THT2116 3022116 Black mesh replacement tarp, 7' x 22' $153.95

Replacement Tarps
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HAD007 Twist Lock Document Holder $12.95  

Document Holder

Angled Torsion Ramp Springs

New!

ITEM# Description A B Price
TH9443 Bar Lock Assembly, Steel, 36" 251/4" 313/4" $45.95

TH9445 Bar Lock Assembly, Steel, 45" 343/8" 407/8" $54.95

Bar Lock Assemblies

TH9443

•Designed as a lift assist for trailer ramps
•180° leg position
•TH925: Compares to Sure Trac ST9437L
•TH926: Compares to Sure Trac ST9437R

ITEM# LH/RH
# of 
Coils

Legs
length

Coil
ID

Rod
Diameter

Shaft
Size Price

TH925 LH 5 3" 1.2" .312" 1" $19.95

TH926 RH 5 3" 1.2" .312" 1" $19.95

TH9331 LH 11 6" 1.2" .437" 1" $19.95

TH9332 RH 11 6" 1.2" .437" 1" $19.95

TH9339 LH 7 5" 1.7" .468" 1.5" $19.95

TH9340 RH 7 5" 1.7" .468" 1.5" $19.95

TH9341 LH 7 6" 1.7" .468" 1.5" $19.95

TH9342 RH 7 6" 1.7" .468" 1.5" $19.95

TH9343 LH 7 8" 1.7" .468" 1.5" $19.95

TH9344 RH 7 8" 1.7" .468" 1.5" $19.95

TH9351 LH 7 8" 1.7" .5" 1.5" $21.95

TH9352 RH 7 8" 1.7" .5" 1.5" $21.95

TH9355 LH 7 8" 2.2" .5" 2" $23.95

TH9356 RH 7 8" 2.2" .5" 2" $23.95

Straight Torsion Ramp Springs

•Designed as a lift assist for trailer ramps
•152° leg position

ITEM# LH/RH
# of
Coils

Legs
length

Coil
ID

Rod
Diameter

Shaft 
Size

Price

TH921 LH 73/4" 5" 1.95" .468" 1.75" $26.95

TH922 RH 73/4" 5" 1.95" .468" 1.75" $26.95

Double Torsion Ramp Spring

•Designed as a lift assist for trailer ramps
•132° leg position
ITEM# # of

 Coils
Legs
length

Coil
ID

Rod
Diameter

Shaft
Size

Price

TH9361 12¼" 5.5" 1.65" .375" 1.5" $59.95

Ramp Springs & Trailer Hardware

Trailer Door Hardware

TH9418 Aluminum door pull handle, 13.38" long $9.99

TH9420 Bar Lock Kit, 2PT Cam, Zinc $44.95

TH9421 Bar Lock Handle, Zinc, No Grip $11.95

TH9422 Rubber Grip for Bar Lock handle $2.99

TH9424 Top Lug, Zinc $5.09

TH9425 Bottom Lug, Zinc $5.09

TH9426 Top Keeper, Zinc $6.29

TH9427 Bottom Keeper, Zinc $6.29

TH9450 Pivot Hinge, Fixed, Zinc $11.95

TH9423 Hasp Keeper, Zinc, 4.25" $7.99

TH9421

TH9420 TH9422

TH9423TH9424 TH9425 TH9426 TH9427 TH9450

TH9418

TH9351

New!

New!

New!

New!
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Trailer Racks & Parts

•Easy snap-in holders with stainless steel springs
•Nylon coated hooks
•Holds three trimmers
•Hardware included, secures with padlock (not included)
MT530 Lockable Trimmer Rack $232.95

Trimmer Rack

•Rugged Cyclone Series 
•Aluminum: lightweight, but strong 
•Fits trailer widths from 60"-101"
•Adjustable height for high-roof trailers
•Hardware included
MRR22 Universal Trailer Ladder Rack, pair $269.95

Trailer Ladder Rack

EZ GateTM Tailgate Assist

•Simple installation
•Reduces lifting by 90% 
•Reduces injuries & fatigue
•One kit works on gates up to 180 lb
•Side rail height of 10" or more necessary 
MT520 EZ Gate™ Tailgate Assist $190.95

TH975 Weld-on spring latch with 5/8" pin $10.95

TH979 Corner security latch set, zinc $16.95

TH980 Formed Hinge Strap with grease zerk $13.95

Trailer Latches

•Protect your trailer from damage from door handles, latches, etc.
•Cushion between ground and loading ramp or lift gate.
TH901 1" diamenter, rubber dome top bumper $2.09

TH902 21/2" diamenter, round rubber bumper, 1" thick $4.99

Round Rubber Bumpers

TH901 TH902

•TH967: Aluminum base, SS pin
ITEM# Housing Mounting holes Handle Length Bolt Length Price
TH967 1⁹⁄₁₆" x 3⅜" 1" x 1¹³⁄₁₆" 11/2" 13/4" $12.95

TH970 13/4" x 3" 11/4" x 11/2" 33/4" 1" $10.95

TH971 11/2" x 3" 11/4" x 11/2" 23/4" 1" $6.99

TH972 2" x 3" 11/4" x 11/2" 31/2" 1" $12.95

Gate Hardware

TH970	

TH980	TH975 TH979

Trailer Vents

MTV270 Aluminum vent, 7.8" diameter $11.95

MTV275 Black plastic vent cap set $8.99

MTV270 MTV275

TH967

New!

New!

New!

Since 1989

Weaver 
Distributing

Weaver Distributing LLC

Free 
Shipping!

Zone A

Free 
Shipping!

Zone A



35Spring 2025

Ventadome Roof Vents

•MTV322 utilizes a new E-Z lift handle with 10 locking positions for 
fast opening and closing
•Fit 14¼" x 14¼" openings
MTV230 Turn-knob vent kit, wedge shaped cover $62.95

MTV322 New-style E-Z lift vent kit $72.95

MTV322

MTV220 Poly, old-style dome-shaped cover $27.95

MTV221 Metal, upgrade for old-style dome-shaped cover $28.95

MTV222
Poly, wedge-shaped cover (not interchangeable 
with dome-shape), fits MTV230

$35.95

MTV223 Poly, fits new E-Z Lift Ventadome MTV322 $41.95

Replacement Ventadome Covers

MTV230

MTV220

MTV222

MTV221

MTV223

E-Z lift handle
is quick and durable

topbottom

bottom

bottom

bottom

top

top

top

RV Leveling Jacks

MLSJ24
MLSJ29

Trailer Vents & Leveling Jacks

MLSJ72:
•13" weldable raw 2" outer tube 
•4" x 71/2" jack foot
MLSJ100:
•Handle sold seperately 
•650 lb lift and 1,000 lb support each  
MLSJ72 Telescopic stabilizer leg, 20", 5,000 lb. support $31.95

MLSJ100 Flip down stabilizer jack, 111/2"-173/4" adj height $21.95

MLSJ099 Handle for MLSJ100 stabilizer jack $2.99 

MLSJ24: 
•Includes a pair of jacks and a "quick" crank 
•Rated at 5,000 lb each or 10,000 lb per pair 
•Nice retail package for showroom 
MLSJ29: 
•Rated at 5,000 lb each
•Handle sold seperately
MLSJ24 Scissor stabilizer jacks, up to 24" height, pair $112.95

MLSJ29 Scissor stabilizer jack, up to 24"  height, each $45.95

MLSJP10 Crank handle for scissor jacks $11.95

Stabilizer Jacks

•No bending or kneeling
•Saves 50 cranks up and down
•Nothing extra to store or keep track of such as wood blocks
•Automatically locks down and flips up while cranking
•Attaches to most jacks, pin & clip included
TJP928 Flip Jack Foot 4" tall, 1,400 lb TW, 4,000 lb lift $55.95

TJP929 Flip Jack Foot 6" tall, 1,400 lb TW, 4,000 lb lift $55.95

TJP928 TJP929

Flip Jack Foot

MLSJ72 MLSJ100
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•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJA224 155022 3,000 2,000 Top wind 15" $53.95

TJA724 155157 3,000 2,000 Side wind 13" $82.95

TJA234 155032 5,000 5,000 Top wind 15" $60.95

TJA735 1700100301 5,000 5,000 Side wind 15" $103.95

TJP524 500105 Sidewind handle for Bulldog 170 Series $23.95

TJP724 500223 Thrust bearing for 5K 170 Series jacks $15.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Replacement top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.99

TJP522 500251 Replacement Bearing Kit for Bulldog 2K jacks $10.95

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•TJA221:Low profile, 5" from bottom of jack to bolt flange
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJA222 TJA-2000-B 3,000 2,000 Top wind 14" popular $30.95

TJA223 TJA-2000-Z 3,000 2,000 Top wind 14" zinc $36.95

TJA221 TJA-2001-B 3,000 2,000 Top wind 14" low pro $42.95

TJA722 TJA-2001S-B 3,000 2,000 Side wind 14.5" $45.95

TJA232 TJA-5000-B 5,000 3,000 Top wind 14" $36.95

TJA733 TJA-5000S-B 5,000 3,000 Side wind 14.5" $54.95

HAJ100 TJA-2000-HD Replacement Topwind Handle for 2-5K jacks $7.99

TJP534 TJA-2000S-HD Replacement Sidewind Handle for 2-5K jacks $8.99

TJP521 TJA-2000-BR Thrust bearing for 2-5K  jacks $2.99

Trailer Jacks

Lippert Quick Drop® Jack

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers w/ 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Raise or lower jack using your power drill and ¾" socket head
•Removable foot pad
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Price
TJA219 733926 2,000 2,000 Top wind 14" $72.95

Drill & socket 
not included

•Jack accessories fit 2" O.D. jack pipes
TJP936 6" plastic caster wheel, 1,200 lbs capacity $18.95

TJP937 6" steel caster wheel, 1,200 lbs capacity $20.95

TJP922 Metal jack foot, pin-on $9.99

HAJFM Metal jack foot, pin-on, 8" high $19.95

TJP923 Metal jack foot, bolt-on $4.99

TJP921 Drop leg for 2-5K round jacks $12.95

TJP590 Jack support bottom plate $3.99

Jack Accessories

TJP936 TJP922 TJP590

TJA222TJA733 TJA722

TJA234 TJA224 TJA724

A-Frame Jacks

Bulldog A-Frame Jacks

TJM728

•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel 
•Durable clear zinc finish
•Fits up to 5" tall & 3" thick trailer tongues
•TJM729: 8" wheel
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Wheels Price
TJM722 MJ-1206B Bolt-on swivel 1,000 1,000 Side One $56.95

TJM721 MJ-1000W Weld-on swivel 1,000 1,000 Side One $55.95

TJM728 MJ-1500B-DWL Bolt-on swivel 1,500 1,500 Side Dual $69.95

TJM729 MJ-1500B Bolt-on swivel 1,500 1,500 Side One $69.95

TJP935
Replacement 6" poly jack wheel, 5/8" hole diameter

$13.95
includes 3" x 1/2" bolt, 5/8" steel bushing, washer & nut 

Fold-Up Marine Jacks

TJM722 TJM721

TJP923 TJP921

•Zinc coated
•14" of rapid adjustments using quick release pin
•Additional 14" of travel with crank handle
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Mount Price
TJA215 RDJ-2K 3,000 2,000 Top wind a-frame $89.95

TJM715 RDJ-1.5K 2,500 1,500 Side wind bolt-on $89.95

Ultimate Trailer Jacks

New!

TJM729

TJA215 TJM715
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•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel

ITEM# MFG#
Pin
Dia

Mounting 
Collar Support Lift Crank Travel Price

TJC224 158451 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $87.95

TJC225 158452 9/16" 2" OD round 2,000 2,000 Top 15" $100.95

TJC724 158109 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $109.95

TJC234 178101 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 5,000 Top 10" $109.95

TJC235 178151 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 5,000 Top 15" $122.95

TJC734 178201 5/8" 2" OD round 7,000 5,000 Side 10" $121.95

TJC735 178203 5/8" 2" OD round 7,000 5,000 Side 15" $133.95

TJC738 195362 5/8" 2" OD square 5,000 5,000 Side 15" $125.95

TJC245 198200 5/8" 2½" ID round 7,000 7,000 Top 15" $151.95

TJC745 198250 5/8" 2½" ID round 7,000 7,000 Side 15" $152.95

TJP724 500223 Thrust bearing for 5K 170 Series jacks $15.95

TJP524 500105 Sidewind handle for Bulldog 170 Series $23.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.99

TJP525 500171 Side wind handle for TJC738/745 $28.95

•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJS224 151401 Weld-on swivel 2,000 2,000 Top 10" $71.95

TJS225 151421 Weld-on swivel 2,000 2,000 Top 15" $94.95

TJS724 151101 Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $100.95

TJS234 171401 Weld-on swivel 5,000 5,000 Top 10" $102.95

TJP724 500223 Thrust bearing for 5K 170 Series jacks $15.95

TJP520 TJPB-HD Replacement top wind handle with knob, 63/4" radius $7.99

Bulldog Weld-on Swivel Jacks

TJS234

TJC738

TJP520TJS724TJS225

Trailer Jacks

Jack Accessories

TJP964 9/16" pin, chain, & rivet $2.99

TJP966 5/8" pin, chain, & rivet $3.99

HAJW01 Weld-on swivel collar, 2" OD collar, 9/16" pin hole 11/2" ID collar $6.99

HAJW03 Weld-on swivel collar, 2" OD collar, 5/8" pin hole 11/2" ID collar $7.99

HAJW02 Weld-on swivel collar, 3" OD collar, 5/8" pin hole 21/2" ID collar $12.95

HAJW21 21/4" ID Weld-on swivel mount, 21/2" OD collar, 9/16" hole 2" ID collar $12.99

HAJW22 21/4" ID Weld-on swivel mount, 21/2" OD collar, 5/8" hole 2" ID collar $12.99

HAJW21/22TJP964

Bulldog Weld-on Collar Jacks

TJC734 TJC225TJC224
•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel

ITEM# MFG#
Pin
Dia

Mounting 
Collar Support Lift Crank Travel Price

TJC222 TJP-2001-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $47.95

TJC223 TJP-2002-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Top 15" $54.95

TJC722 TJP-2001S-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $54.95

TJC723 TJP-2002S-B 9/16" 2" OD round 3,000 2,000 Side 15" $55.95

TJC232 TJP-5001-B 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Top 10" $49.95

TJC233 TJP-5002-B 9/16" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Top 15" $56.95

TJC732 TJP-5001S-B 5/8" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Side 10" $54.95

TJC733 TJP-5002S-B 5/8" 2" OD round 5,000 3,000 Side 15" $59.95

TJP534 TJA-2000S-HD Replacement Sidewind Handle for 2-5K jacks $8.99

TJC732

•Mounts to the side of the trailer frame, folds up for travel
•TJS221: Zinc finish
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJS221 TJB-2001-Z Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $48.95

TJS222 TJB-2001-B Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Top 10" $48.95

TJS223 TJB-2002-B Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Top 15" $54.95

TJS722 TJB-2001S-B Weld-on swivel 3,000 2,000 Side 10" $54.95

TJP534 TJA-2000S-HD Replacement Sidewind Handle for 2-5K jacks $8.99

Swivel Jacks

TJS222

TJC723 TJC222

Weld-on Collar Jacks

HAJW01/02/03

Since 1989

Weaver 
Distributing

1-800-WEAVER-D (800-932-8373)     Email: info@weaverd.com      



38

HAJET20

•LED night light
•Fits standard 2¼" mounting hole
•Drop leg adds 8" of travel 
•Corrosion-resistant surfaces retain like-new appearance
•Emergency manual override handle included in case of power loss
• Powered by 12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•5 year limited warranty 
•HAJET24: spring-loaded drop-leg pin, 3 LED's, and adjustable level
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Housing Price
HAJET20 500187 3,500 3,500 Electric 14" Black $413.95

HAJET24 500199 4,000 4,000 Electric 14" Black $473.95

Bulldog Electric Tongue Jacks

HAJET24

3-way lighting

adjustable 
level

spring-loaded 
drop leg pin

Electric Trailer Jacks

Lippert Power Stance™ Tongue Jack

•Integrated safety chain and power cord storage
•4 LED lights
•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Removable foot
•Powered from vehicle 7RV with optional Power Swap cord or by 
12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•1 year limited warranty
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Price
HAJET14 813748 3,500 3,500 Electric 18" $285.95

HAJETPS 813749 Power Swap Cord for 7RV $29.95

Lippert Smart Jack

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Backlit control panel and buttons
•Bright Halo effect LED lighting illuminates your ball & coupler
•Battery indicator alerts user to remaining battery life
•Auto-Hitch memory automatically extends to hitch height
•Auto-Retract feature retracts jack without needing to hold button
•Drop leg adds 4½" of travel; 9" diameter foot pad.
• Powered by 12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•1 year limited warranty
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Price
HAJET18 643589 3,500 3,500 Electric 18" $359.95

HAJETPS
HAJET14

RAM Electric A-Frame Jack

•Mounts into most A-Frame couplers with 3 bolt triangular pattern
•Bright LED light for easy night time hookup
•Includes drop leg for 7½" of additional adjustment
•Crank handle for manual override in case of power loss
• Powered by 12 volt RV/Marine deep cycle battery, not provided
•1 year warranty
ITEM# MFG# Support Rating Crank Travel Color Price
HAJET42 EJ-3520-BBX 3,500 3,500 Electric 18" Black $165.95

         Surface Level

•Easy to see reflective bubble
•Level your trailers & shop equipment
•Peel and stick adhesive backing
ML09510 2" Diameter Surface Level $5.99

Since 1989
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Bulldog Medium Duty Jacks

•2½" square
•Drop leg adds 13½" of travel
•Equipped with grease fitting
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW234 190704 Direct weld 8,000 5,000 Top wind 15" $120.95

TJW734 190754 Direct weld 8,000 5,000 Side wind 15" $129.95

TJW336 190708 Weld-on collar 8,000 5,000 Top wind 15" $155.95

TJW836 190758 Weld-on collar 8,000 5,000 Side wind 15" $169.95

TJP523 500344 Top wind jack handle $20.95

TJP525 500171 Side wind handle for 8k Bulldog 190 series jacks $28.95

TJP725 500224 Bearing kit for 8k Bulldog 190 Series $21.95

TJP962 TJD-7000-PN Drop leg pin for 8k Bulldog 190 series jacks $5.99

HAJFD2 TJD-7000-FT RAM drop leg foot for TJW234/734/336/836 $26.95

TJW836TJW234

•2½" square 
•Drop leg adds 12" of travel
•Equipped with grease fitting
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW235 TJD-7000 Direct weld 8K 7K Top wind 15" $67.95

TJW236 TJDP-7000-B Round collar 8K 7K Top wind 15" $89.95

TJW735 TJD-7000S Direct weld 8K 7K Side wind 15" $73.95

TJW736 TJDP-7000S-B Round collar 8K 7K Side wind 15" $102.95

TJW737 TJDPQ-7000S-B Square collar 8K 7K Sidewind 15" $115.95

HAJFD2 TJD-7000-FT Replacement drop leg for 21/2" square jacks $26.95

TJP961 Sidewind jack cap, 7K (bolts included) $2.99

Medium Duty Jacks 

TJW736TJW235

Trailer Jacks

TJW245
TJW745

Bulldog 10K Jacks

•3" square
•Drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW245 180354 10,000 7,200 Top wind 15" $186.95

TJW745 180455 10,000 7,200 Side wind 15" $203.95

TJP523 500344 Top wind jack handle $20.95

TJP526 800144 Side wind crank kit for 10k Bulldog 180 series $69.95

TJP727 001021 Thrust Bearing for TJW245/745 $13.95

Medium Duty Jack Parts

TJP726

•21/4" square 
•Drop leg adds 12" of travel
•Equipped with grease fitting
TJM740:
•Durable clear zinc finish
•15" travel distance, drop leg adds 133/4" adjustabilty
•243/4" jack height fully retracted
ITEM# MFG# Mount Support Lift Crank Travel Price
TJW231 TJD-5000 Direct weld 5K 3K Top wind 15" $62.95

TJW731 TJD-5000S Direct weld 5K 3K Side wind 15" $69.95

TJM740 MJSQ-2500B Bolt-on 2.5K 2.5K Sidewind 15" $86.95

TJP963 TJD-5000-FT Replacement  drop leg for 5K square jacks $21.95

Light Duty Jacks 

TJW231 TJW731

New!

TJW737

•Replacement parts for RAM 2.25” and 2.50” square jacks
TJP535 TJD-7000-HD Top wind Handle $9.99

TJP536 TJD-7000S-HD Side wind Handle $11.99

TJP962 TJD-7000-PN Replacement ½" drop leg pin $5.99

TJP726 TJD-7000-BR ¾" I.D. thrust bearing $4.49

TJM740
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Trailer Jacks

TJH223

Pro Series Heavy Duty Jacks

TJH724TJH722

•4" square
•12½" of travel, spring return drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Pin Price
TJH722 140094 12,000 12,000 Side Side $242.95

TJH724 1400950376 12,000 12,000 Side Front $239.95

TJH726 1400960376 12,000 12,000 Side Front, w/o handle $139.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square jacks $3.19

Bulldog Heavy Duty Jacks

TJH723 TJH725 TJH232
•4" square 
•12½" of travel, drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Spring Pin Price
TJH723 182800 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Side $246.95

TJH725 182815 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Front $251.95

TJH232 182304 12,000 10,000 Top wind No $237.95

TJP729 500212 Gear kit for 4" square 12K Bulldog jacks $82.95

HAJHH 1400920383 Replacement sidewind handle $16.95

TJP739 TJD-12000-BR RAM 12K jack bearing $16.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square jacks $3.19

RAM Heavy Duty Jacks

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, drop leg adds 133/4" of travel 
•Includes handle and hardware
•TJP738: Includes (2) gears and (2) pins
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Spring Pin Price
TJH712 TJD-12000SP-R2 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Side $162.95

TJH714 TJD-12000SP-F2 12,000 10,000 Side wind Yes Front $162.95

TJH222 TJD-12000TW-R 12,000 10,000 Topwind No $156.95

TJH223 TJD-12000TWSP-F 12,000 10,000 Topwind Yes $156.95

TJP539 TJD-12000TW-HD Top wind handle for TJH222/223 $20.00

TJP737 TJD-12000-RODNUT Nut & screw rod for RAM 4" square jacks $44.95

TJP738 TJD-12000-GR Gear kit for 4" square, 12K sidewind jacks $19.95

TJP739 TJD-12000-BR 12K jack bearing $16.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square jacks $3.19

TJP734 TJD-12000-PPN 3/4" drop leg plunger pin kit $14.95

TJH714

Single Speed Electric Jack Conversion Kit

•Designed for use with 4" square single speed jacks
•Does not include jack
•Includes manual override backup shaft in case of battery failure
•Quitest and smoothest running unit available
•45-60 minutes installation time
•2-year complete warranty
ITEM# Description Price
TJP794 Electric motor kit for single speed manual jacks $884.00

New!

Since 1989
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Trailer Jacks

TJH835

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, drop leg adds 13½" of travel
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH835 183903 Primary 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $475.95

TJH725 182815 Companion 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $251.95

2 Speed Jacks

2 Speed Jacks

•4" square 
•12½" of travel, Drop leg adds 133/4" of travel
•Gearbox fits within the width profile of the jack's outer tube, 
eliminating the need for spacers 
•Includes handle and hardware
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH836 TJD2SP-12900-SP-F Primary 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $206.95

TJH714 TJD-12000SP-F2 Companion 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $162.95

TJP736 TJD2SP-12900-GBX Replacement gear box for RAM 2 speed jacks $52.95

HAJHH TJD-12000-HD-CTN Replacement handle for 4" square jack $16.95

TJP737 TJD-12000-RODNUT Nut & screw rod for RAM 4" square jacks $44.95

TJP734 TJD-12000-PPN 3/4" drop leg plunger pin kit $14.95

TJH836 TJH832

2 Speed Jacks

TJH831

TJP734

•4" square 
•Low gear: 27 turns per 1" of travel
•High gear: 9 turns per 1" of travel
•12½" of travel, Drop leg adds 13½" of travel
•Planetary gearbox fits within the width profile of the jack's outer 
tube, eliminating the need for spacers
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH832 183401 Primary 12,000 10,000 No Side $396.95

TJH831 182411 Companion 12,000 10,000 No Side $276.95

TJH834 183816 Primary 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $367.95

TJH725 182815 Companion 12,000 10,000 Yes Front $251.95

HAJHH 1400920383 Replacement handle for 4" square jack $16.95

TJP740 TJD-12000-CP Replacement top cap for 4" square  jacks $3.19

TJP735 500330 Replacement planetary gearbox kit, 12K $189.95

2 Speed Electric Jack Conversion Kit

•Designed for use with 4" square 2 speed jacks
•Does not include jack
•Includes manual override backup shaft in case of battery failure
•Quitest and smoothest running unit available
•45-60 minutes installation time
•2-year complete warranty
ITEM# Description Price
TJP795 Electric motor kit for 2 speed manual jacks $714.00

New!
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Electric & Hydraulic Jacks 

•Pivoting large 10"x10" foot pad that works well on uneven surfaces
•Includes (2) mounting tabs on jack for easy bolt-on application
•Durable exterior grade black powder coat finish
•59" extended height, 341/2" retracted height, 24" travel distance
•Self contained hydraulic pump/power unit to operate jack, 500W 12V 
DC motor, dual/double acting, 2.5 quarts usable volume reservoir, 
3000 psi extension, 1500 psi retraction working pressure
•Includes a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•TJH930: Integrated counter balance valve prevents drifting down over time
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Price
TJH920 HJ-15008 15,000 12,000 $1009.00

TJH930 HJ-15078 15,000 12,000 Integrated counterbalance valve $1179.00

15K Self Contained Hydraulic Jack

TJH920

15K Hydraulic Jacks

•Pivoting large 10"x10" foot pad that works well on uneven surfaces
•Includes (2) mounting tabs on jack for easy bolt-on application
•Durable exterior grade black powder coat finish
•59" extended height, 341/2" retracted height, 24" travel distance
•Works well with hydraulic pump/power units up to 3200 psi 
extension, 1500 psi retraction pressure
•TJH931/932:Integrated counter balance valve prevents drifting down over time

ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Price
TJH921 HJ-15000-LEG1 15,000 12,000 curbside $429.95

TJH922 HJ-15000-LEG2 15,000 12,000 streetside $429.95

TJH923 HJ-15000-LEG 15,000 12,000 direct weld $429.95

TJH931 HJ-15070-LEG1 15,000 12,000 curbside $599.95

TJH932 HJ-15070-LEG2 15,000 12,000 streetside $599.95

TJH921

New! New!

Bulldog Velocity Jacks

•Mounts without welding
•Proprietary high-speed motor
•For tandem setup order(2) HAJET71 and (1) HAJET78
•5 year limited warranty
ITEM# MFG# Lift/Support Crank Travel Price
HAJET70 185400 12,000 Electric 24" w/ remote $1,409.00

HAJET71 185402 12,000 Electric 24" w/o remote $1,354.00

HAJET78 500379 Tandem remote for Velocity Series jacks $169.95

HAJET70

•7,500 lb lift capacity
•Lifts 3" per minute at typical working loads
•For single speed jacks only
•Includes all necessary components for ease of installation
•Designed for use with 12,000 lb Bulldog jacks only
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
TJP790 1824200100 Bulldog Powered Drive Kit $999.95

Powered Drive Kit

Since 1989

Weaver 
Distributing

Weaver Distributing LLC



43Spring 2025

6 Quart Hydraulic Power Unit

•Works with 12 volt deep cycle direct current RV/Marine trailer 
battery (not supplied)
•1.6KW 12v DC motor
•Dual acting hydraulic power unit
•3200 psi extension and 1500 psi retraction working pressure
•Includes a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•6 quart usable volume reservoir
•Dual acting allows use with hydraulic jack(s) and dump
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP108 HPU-DASEL006 Hydraulic power unit, dual, 6 quart $875.00

•All threads 9/16"-18
•THB136- Straight female on one end, 90 degree female on other end
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP130 RH-FIT38 Straight SAE #6 O-ring to #6 JIC 37 degree flare $5.99

THP131 RH-FIT38L L fitting SAE #6 O-ring to #6 JIC 37 degree flare $7.99

THP132 RH-FIT38T T fitting #6 JIC 37 degree flare $7.99

THP133 RH-LDCTL Flow control, SAE #6 O-ring to #6 JIC 37 degree flare $18.95

THP136 H-HS72SL 72" hydraulic hose, #6 female JIC 37 degree flare $32.95

THP138 HFD-612 Flow divider, SAE #6 O-ring $109.95

THP139 RH-6WFD Flow diverter, #6 JIC 37 degree flare $89.95

Replacement Hydraulic Fittings

THP130 THP131 THP132 THP133

THP139
THP138

Power Units, Hoist Kits & Fittings

Replacement Parts

ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP124 HPU-RP12W2B Replacement remote with 12' cord $31.95

THP125 HPU-SR391 Replacement starter relay, 12V DC, 250 A $24.95

THP126 HPU-SL13372R Replacement solenoid 2 for port B, round $13.95

THP127 HPU-SL13392Q Replacement solenoid 1 for port A, square $13.95

THP128 HPU-CAP Kit of 2 replacement caps for reservoir $6.95

THP108

THP124

THP125 THP126 THP127

THP128

THP136

•Works with 12 volt deep cycle direct current RV/Marine trailer 
battery (not supplied)
•1.6KW 12v DC motor
•Dual acting hydraulic power unit
•3200 psi extension and 1500 psi retraction working pressure
•Includes a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•4 quart usable volume reservoir
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP104 HPU-DA004 Hydraulic power unit, dual, 4 quart $519.95

New!

Fuel Dishes

MAF12 Fuel dish, 6.26" flange, 21° fill angle, zinc $13.95

MAF13 Fuel dish, 6.26" flange, 21° fill angle, stainless steel $29.95

MAF12
MAF13

4 Quart Hydraulic Power Unit

Scissor Hoist Kits

•Includes all the components (except battery) for a dump trailer application
•Includes:
   •4 qt.hydraulic power unit w/ wired remote 
   •Hoist assembly             •Hydraulic cylinder
   •(2) heavy duty hinges      •Safety arm
   •(2) L-shape, (2) flat pivot weld bars
   •(1) 110" long x 3/8",  (1) 120" long x 3/8"  steel braided hydraulic hose w/fittings             
   •(2) 3/8" hydraulic fittings   •(1) 3/8" - 90° hyraulic fitting
   •(1) flow limit valve         •Battery cables, (1 Red, 1 Black, 20" long)
   •2.5" locking collar
   •1-year warranty
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
THP516 RH-516-B-KIT 5"x16" hydraulic cylinder $1539.95

THP520 RH-520-B-KIT 5"x20" hydraulic cylinder $1690.00

New!

New!
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•4 extensions, 15 pc kit
•Lift combinations from 8.5" to 37.75"
•2 saddle options for axle or frame lifting
•Oversized base plate for safety
•Includes storage bag
ITEM# MFG# Description Price
TJM904 50015 6 ton bottle jack w/ screw extensions $179.95

Tall Boy Offroad Jack Kit

20K Dual Pin Jack

•Single speed jack 
•43/8" square
•9"x9" foot plate with water drainage holes
•13½" of travel, Drop leg adds 13" of adjustability 
•Handle assembly included
ITEM# MFG# Support Lift Crank Price
TJH620 TJDDP-20000SP-F 20,000 12,000 Side wind $173.95

25K 2 Speed Jacks

•4.5" square
•12½" of travel, Drop leg adds 133/4" of travel 
•Includes handle and hardware
ITEM# MFG# Type Support Lift Spring Pin Price
TJH626 TJD2SP-25100-F Primary 25,000 25,000 Yes Front $318.95

TJH625 TJD-25100-F Companion 25,000 25,000 Yes Front $241.95

TJH626

Heavy Duty Jacks & Offroad Jack Kit

Deutsche Hydrapro
Plug and Go Kit

See page 93

New!
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Weaver 
Distributing

Weaver Distributing LLC



45Spring 2025

Electric Winches

•Power unit can be mounted over drum, over motor, or off winch
•Durable 450 amp sealed contactor switch
•Premium 12V DC series-wound motor powers load in and out
•Controlled with a hand held remote on a 12' cord
•Free spooling clutch for quick wire rope deployment
•Roller fairlead attaches to the mounting plate
•Mounting plate sold seperatly, see page 47
•Automatic load holding brake
•2 year limited warranty 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
MW10067/10068
•12' wired and 82' wireless controller
•Clockable gearbox
•6' battery leads
•Limited Lifetime Warranty

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW10041 8K 5.2 235:1 22'/0 100' wire $532.95

MW10044 8K 5.2 235:1 22'/0 100' synthetic $669.95

MW10067 12K 6 265:1 26.2'/0 100' wire $669.95

MW10068 12K 6 265:1 26.2'/0 80' synthetic $863.95

Standard Self-Recovery Winches

MW10044

MW10041

•Low Profile 
•Rope tensioner included for easy rope handling
•12V DC series-wound motor powers load in and out
•Controlled with a hand held remote on a 20' cord
•Free spooling clutch for quick wire rope deployment  
•Includes mounting plate
•Automatic load holding brake
•2 year limited warranty
•MW10039 has a new 2-in-1 hand controller that can be unplugged 
and switched to wireless mode 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting 

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW10039 12K 6 265:1 21.3/0 90' wire $999.95

MW10031 7.8K 5.2 218:1 10'/0 47' wire $859.95

MW10029 5.8K 1.87 218:1 10'/0 55' wire $783.95

MW15019 4.4K 1.8 136:1 19.1'/0 55'  wire $409.95

MW15017 3.4K 1.5 166:1 15'/0 45' wire $359.95

Trailer Winches

MW10031

MW15017

MW10039

MW10067

New!
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Electric & Hand Winches

ATV Winches

MW15005

MW15002

•12V DC permanent magnet motor powers load in & out
•Controlled by handlebar mounted mini rocker switch
•Free spooling clutch for quick wire rope deployment
•Roller fairlead attached directly to winch
•Includes mounting plate
•Automatic load holding brake
•2 year limited warranty
•MW15005- Includes handlebar switch & hand-held remote 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW15005 3.5K 1.6 136:1 9.5'/0 50' wire $397.95

MW15002 3K 1.2 153:1 10.5'/0 40' wire $223.95

MW15001 2K 1 153:1 10.5'/0 50' wire $172.95

Utility Winch

•Dynamic brake 
•5/32"x50' Wire Rope
•12v DC motor powers load in and out
•2 bolt mount, 3.15" center to center
•1 year warranty 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting

ITEM#
Line Pull
Rating HP

Gear 
Ratio

Line Speed
Line Pull

Rope
Style Price

MW15008 2K 1 153:1 10.5'/0 Wire $139.95

•Standard zinc finish
•High quality steel construction 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting 
ITEM# Rating Gear Ratio Price
MWH100 Hand Winch with 20' Strap 1,400 4.2:1 $49.95

MW20046
•Elastic bottom seam secures cover under winch
•Fits most winches with power unit over drum
•Acrylic material for longer UV resistance
•Approximately 9¼" high x 22" long x 7½" wide
MW20190
•Stretches for snug fit
•Fits most winches with power unit over the motor
•Treat with UV protectant spray for longer life
•Approximately 85/8" high x 17¾" long x 53/8" deep
MW20046 Durable Long-Lasting Winch Cover $45.95

MW20407
Fits 12K trailer winch (MW10039) 
 Same style as MW20046

$59.95

MW20190 Soft Winch Cover for Standard Winches $35.95

Winch Covers

MW20046/MW20407

MW20190

Hand Winch

Winches are designed to pull a static load over a level surface. 
You must use a snatch block/pulley block to double the line for 

extreme situations such as a steep grade or axles in the mud, etc.

PulseTech
Solar Battery 

Charger/Maintainers
See page 124

Since 1989
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•High quality, high capacity, heavy duty polyester strap
•Reinforced loop on each end
•Include sewn on tie cord for storage 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
MW20029 2"x20' 20K BS/6.7K WLL, recovery strap $49.95

MW20030 3"x30' 30K BS/10K WLL, recovery strap $79.95

MW20015 3"x10' 30K BS/10K WLL, tree saver $42.95

MW20006
•Pulley/snatch blocks-Increases your winch's pulling power. Changes 
direction of pull without damaging wire rope.
•Bow Shackles- safely connects cables, chains, snatch blocks & straps
Snatch Blocks WLL Max wire rope size Price
MW20023 3.2K 5/16" $33.95

MW20005 7K 3/8" $45.95

MW20049 8K 3/8" $74.95

MW20028 12K ½" $192.95

MW20077 16K 5/8" $344.95

Shackles Body Size Pin Diameter WLL Price
MW20006 5/8" ¾" 6.5K $13.95

MW20020 ¾" 7/8" 9.5K $16.95

MW20021 7/8" 1" 13K $25.95

MW20117 1" 11/8" 17K $42.95

Snatch Blocks & Shackles

MW20028
MW20005

Recovery Straps
MW20015

Snatch Straps

•High strength nylon fiber with approximately 25% stretch
•Kinetic energy from elasticity aids recovery
•Great for vehicle to vehicle recovery.
•End loops are reinforced 
•Not intended for overhead hoisting
•MW20134- 19,800 lb BS/10,000 WLL
•MW20231- 24,250 lb BS/12,000 WLL
MW20134 3"x30' Stretchy Snatch Strap $119.95

MW20231 7/8"x30' Big Dog Rope w/Camo Storage Bag $149.95

MW20134

MW20231

Winches are designed to pull a static load over a level surface. 
You must use a snatch block/pulley block to double the line for 

extreme situations such as a steep grade or axles in the mud, etc.

Mounting Plates

•Mounting plates are built to receive your Bulldog winch 
•Provides a mounting surface for the winch and roller fairlead
•10" x 4½" bolt-hole pattern
MW20011 Fits 2" receiver $239.95

MW20155 Similar to MW20011, but has bolt-together 
design with adjustable handles

$119.95

MW20008 Winch mounting plate,36¼" long by 73/8" wide $136.95

MW20291 Winch mounting plate, 20" long by 71/2" wide $114.95

MW20297 Winch mounting plate hardware $12.95

MW20011

MW20008

MTS301
MTS304

•Not intended for overhead hoisting 
•MTS301: Safety snap hooks instead of loop, no storage bag
•MTS304: 10% stretch, storage bag included
MTS301 2"x20' 10K BS/5K MVW, tow strap $22.95

MTS304 2"x30' 18K BS/9K MVW, tow strap $37.95

Tow Straps

Winch Mechanical Parts

MW20108 5/16" x 100' Wire Rope for 8K winches $156.95

MW20002 Roller fairlead for 8-12K winch $99.95

MW20234 Wire rope tensioner for 8-K & 12K winch $59.95

MW20055 Roller fairlead for ATV winches $29.95

MW20108

MW20002

MW20234 MW20055

MW20291

Winch Parts & RiggingSince 1989
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•Includes a set of quick connectors for easy plug-in to your winch
•Wires have ring connector on 1 end for connection to your battery
•3 gauge wire and terminals, not for use with 15K winches
MW20025 7.5' long (Assembled) $111.95

MW20043 16' long $183.95

MW20026 24' long (trim to your own length) $276.95

MW20018  Set of 2 quick connectors & dust cover $39.95

Winch Wiring Kits

MW20025

Premium Wiring Kit

•Premium 2 gauge wire & terminals for ultimate power to your winch
•100% assembled quick connectors for easy plug-in to your winch
•Wires have ring connector on one end for connection to your battery
•Includes wire-tethered dust connector.
MW20207 24' Long, 100% Assembled $444.95

MW20018MW20026

MW20114

MW20178MW20990

Replacement Electrical Parts

MW20990 Cover for 8-12K power unit (older style) $26.95

MW20178 3-Prong Female Plug for 8-12K old style $22.95

MW20315 5-Prong Female Plug for MW10041-44 $35.95

MW20290 Control Module for MW10041-44 $205.95

MW20204 Contactor, after around 2014 (newer style) 
standard recovery & 5.8,7,12K trailer winches

$105.95

MW20114 Contactor, prior to around 2014 (older style)
standard recovery winches

$109.95

MW20113 Contactor for MW15005 $49.95

MW20080 3-prong plug $39.95

MW20289 Standard series, 5-pin plug $46.95

MW20080

MW20113

MW20099

Wireless Controllers

MW20212 Wireless remote for MW15017/19 $59.95

MW20099 Wireless remote for MW15001/15002 $106.95

Hand Controllers

MW20212

MW20289

MW20315

MW20290 MW20204

Universal Wireless Controller

MW20408
MW20408-1

MW20408-2MW20408-3

MW20408 
•Plugs into winch controller plug when combined w/ application 
specific adapter 
•65' range
•ON/OFF switch to prevent accidental use 
•Control box mounts to outside of power unit w/ 3M hook & loop 
(included) or mounting screws
MW20408 Wireless remote for most Bulldog winches $139.95

MW20408-1 Universal adapter for hardwire $17.95

MW20408-2 Wireless adapter plug for MW20289, 5 pin $29.95

MW20408-3  Wireless adapter plug for MW20080, 3 pin $29.95

Winch Accessories

New!
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•Retractable ratchet automatically rewinds strap for storage
•Extra webbing stays on reel; no loose ends flapping in the wind
•MRS320- Permanently bolts to trailer, S-hook on end of strap
•MRS416- S-hook on both ends, can be permanently bolted
•MRS415- S-hook on both ends, can be permanently bolted with 
supplied bolt, large easy-grip ratchet handle and release handle
ITEM# Description MBS WLL 1-3     4-7      8+
MRS320 2" x 5½', pack of 2 4,000 1,333 $43.95 $42.19 $40.43

MRS416 2" x 10', pack of 2 3,300 1,000 $44.95 $43.15 $41.35

MRS415 2" x 10', each 3,000 1,000 $54.95 $52.75 $50.55

MRS320

2" Retractable Ratchet Straps

MRS415

Ratchet Straps 

MRS416

•THS218: Standard handle
•THS216/219/215: Long handle
• 3,333 lb WLL
ITEM# Description   1-9      10-19      20+
THS218 2" x 27'   Flat Hook $17.95 $16.95 $15.95

THS216 2" x 27'   Flat Hook $18.95 $17.95 $16.95

THS219 2" x 27'   Wire Hook $17.95 $16.95 $15.95

THS215 2" x 30'   Flat Hook $18.95 $17.95 $16.95

2" Standard Ratchet Straps

THS216

THS219

•Retractable ratchet automatically winds unused webbing and stores it 
in the center housing so you have no straps blowing in the wind. 
•MRS303- 1,200 lb breaking strength, 400 lb WLL
•MRS413- 1,500 lb breaking strength, 500 lb WLL
ITEM# Description      1-3       4-7        8+
MRS303 1" x 10', 2 pack $24.68 $23.68 $22.70

MRS413 1" x  6', 2  pack $22.61 $21.70 $20.80

•Breaking strength is typically 3 times the amount of working load limit
THS682 1" x 14' ratchet strap 2 pack 500WLL $12.95

THS684 1" x 14' ratchet strap 4 pack 500WLL $23.95

THS674 1" x 16' ratchet strap 4 pack 500WLL $43.95

THS684

•Breaking strength is typically 3 times the amount of working load limit
ITEM# Description Price
THS685 1.25" x 14' ratchet strap, 1,000 lb WLL, round S hook $14.95

THS680 1.5" x 14' ratchet strap, 1,667 lb WLL, double J hook $14.95

THS671 1" x 15' ratchet strap, 2 pk, 1,100 lb WLL, round S hook $38.95

THS670 1.5" x 14' ratchet strap, 1,667 lb WLL, double J hook $28.95

High Strength Ratchet Straps

THS674

1" Ratchet Packs

MRS413

MRS303

1" Retractable Ratchet Straps

THS685 THS671 THS670

New!

THS680

Since 1989

Weaver 
Distributing

1-800-WEAVER-D (800-932-8373)     Email: info@weaverd.com      



50

Stores excess 2" webbing in the bag with the ratchet while in use or in 
storage. Made of durable, water resistant nylon pack cloth.
MTSS Slack Sack $6.95

Slack Sack 

•Kinedyne's standard wide handle
•THS226/THS236 have Kinedyne's long wide handle
•10,000 lb breaking strength / 3,335 lb WLL
ITEM# Description   1-7 8-15    16+
THS228 2" x 27'   Flat Hook $20.95 $19.95 $18.95

THS229 2" x 27'   J-Hook $20.95 $19.95 $18.95

ITEM# Description   1-9      10-19      20+
THS226 2" x 27'   Flat Hook $20.95 $19.95 $18.95

THS236 2" x 30'   Flat Hook $21.95 $20.95 $19.95

THS236BU 2" x 30'   Flat Hook, Blue $17.95 $16.95 $15.95

THS237 2" x 30'   J-hook $21.95 $20.95 $19.95

THS246 2" x 40'   Flat Hook $41.95 $40.95 $39.95

THS247 2" x 40'   J-Hook $41.95 $40.95 $39.95

•30% thicker than standard straps 
•Tougher surface than standard straps 
•30% more tensile strength after severe abrasion
•Exceeds industry weight ratings! 12,000 lb BS/4,000 lb WLL
ITEM# Description    1-7 8-15 16+
THS224 2" x 27'   Flat Hook $38.95 $37.95 $36.95

THS225 2" x 27'   J-Hook $49.95 $48.95 $47.95

2" Standard Ratchet Straps

2" Rhino Max™ Ratchet Straps

4" Ratchet Strap

•4" x 30'
ITEM# MBS WLL Hook   1-3     4-7 8+
THS436 16,200 5,400 Flat $61.95 $60.95 $59.95

•3" x 30'
ITEM# MBS WLL Hook    1-3      4-7      8+
THS336 16,200 5,400 Flat $43.95 $42.95 $41.95

THS337 16,200 5,400 Wire $89.95 $88.95 $87.95

3" Ratchet Straps

NOTE:  
Straps and chains not intended  

for overhead hoisting.

Strap Winders

•THS467- Quickly winds your straps back onto the mandrel of winch
•THS468- Clamps to trailer side rail  & quickly winds up 2"-4" straps
•THS469- Fits onto side rail of trailer & winds up 2"-4" straps in either 
direction. 
THS467 Kwik Winder $22.95

THS468 Standard Strap Winder $32.95

THS469 Premium Strap Winder $32.95

THS468

THS469THS467

THS469

THS467

Ratchet Straps & Winders

Retract-A-Bar

•Hold loads in standard pickups, large freight trailers, etc.
•Three width adjustment settings: 54"-68", 68"-82", 92"-107"
MALB10 Retract-A-Bar $68.95

Since 1989
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Sliding Winch Binder & Track

•THS472/473- Kinedyne brand
•THS470- Buyers brand
THS472 4" Winch, Sliding, Storable, 6,670WLL $22.95

THS473 4" Winch, Sliding, Standard, 6,670WLL $24.95

THS470
Sliding Winch Track, 6' long, raw
Freight extra to zone A/B/C = $10/$15/$20

$95.95

THS472
THS470

THS280/282: Bolt-on or weld-on
ITEM# Width MBS WLL Description Price
THS280 2" 10,000 3,333 Pry bar or hex drive, Buyers $22.95

THS282 2" 10,000 3,335 Hex drive, Kinedyne $14.95

THS480 4" 20,000 6,670 Weld-on, Standard $19.95

THS482 4" 20,000 6,670 Weld-on, Storable $29.95

THS484 4" 20,000 6,670 Weld-on, Lo-Pro $19.95

Aluminum Sliding Winch Track

•6' long, 4.93" wide, .3" wall thickness

THS471
Aluminum Sliding Winch Track
Freight extra to zone A/B/C = $10/$15/$20

$139.95

THS471

•THS494: 30% thicker strap & better strength after severe abrasion
ITEM# Description WLL Size    1-9 10-19       20+
THS296 Gold/black 3,335 2" x 27' $11.95 $8.99 $7.99

THS396 Gold/black 5,400 3" x 30' $26.95 $25.95 $24.95

THS496 Gold/black 5,400 4" x 30' $15.95 $14.95 $13.95

THS494 HD Grey Rhino 6,670 4" x 30' $29.95 $28.95 $27.95

THS498 Gold/black 5,400 4" x 40' $36.95 $35.95 $34.95

Flat Hook Winch Straps

THS396

Winch Bars

THS489

THS487
•Knurled non-slip handle and tapered carbon-steel nose piece
•Does not work with THS280
ITEM# Width MBS WLL Description Price
THS489 Standard Winch Bar, Painted $16.95

THS487 Combination Winch Bar, Box End, Chrome $37.95

Winch Binders & Straps

Winches

THS280THS480

ITEM# Description WLL Size 1-9 10-19       20+
THS495 Yellow 5,400 4"x 30' $13.95 $12.95 $11.95

Flat Hook Winch Strap

Winch

Sliding Winch Binder & Track

THS483 4" Winch, Sliding, Storable, 5,500WLL $20.95

THS475
Sliding Winch Track, 6' long, steel plate
Freight extra to zone A/B/C = $10/$15/$20

$79.95

ITEM# Width WLL Description Price
THS481 4" 5,500 Weld-on, Standard $19.95

THS483 THS475
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•THE414: 3,000 lb BS/1,000 lb WLL
•THE416: Weight limit dependent on lumber used
THE412  Tie-off Ring, 6,000 lb breaking strength $7.19

THE414 2"x6" Strap with ring $5.29

THE416 Board Holder for 2x4 or 2x6 lumber $7.99

THE417 E-track Mounted Spare Tire Carrier $10.95

THE418 J-Hook, 4¼" round $9.99

THE419 J-Hook, 2" square $6.99

THE420 J-Hook, Double-L, 7"L x 41/2"H, 13/4" between prongs $10.95

E-track

Portion of THE552

THE418

THE419

THE504

THE426 2"x16' Ratchet Strap with 44" lead
3,000 lb breaking strength/1,000 lb WLL

$10.95

THE425 2"x16' Ratchet Strap with 8" lead
3,500 lb breaking strength/1,165 lb WLL

$14.95

E-track Ratchet Straps

E-track Mounting Screws
THF220 THF222

THE412

THE416

THE414

E-track Accessories

E-track  & Screws

•Zinc-coated screws commonly used to mount e-track
ITEM# Description 1-99 100+
THF220 ¼" x 1¼" self-drilling, 3/8" hex head $0.49 $0.38

THF222 ¼" x 1½" self-drilling, 3/8" hex head $0.59 $0.47

•Type F thread cutting
•THFC230: Gold Ruspert coated for use with treated lumber, coming Fall of 2025

ITEM# Description 1-99 100+
THF234 1/4" x 11/2" floorboard screw T30 Torx $0.49 $0.39

THF231 1/4" x 21/4" floorboard screw T30 Torx $0.49 $0.39

THF230 1/4" x 21/2" floorboard screw T30 Torx $0.40 $0.30

THFC230 1/4" x 21/2" floorboard screw T30 Torx $0.49 $0.39

THF250 5/16" x 21/2" floorboard screw T40 Torx $0.49 $0.39

THF253 5/16" x 3" floorboard screw T40 Torx $0.59 $0.49

Floor Board Screws

Portion of THE550

THF230

•4" wide ID  
•Protects straps & cargo             
ITEM# Price
THS930 Plastic Webbing Protector $3.19

Corner Protector

•THE519: Aluminum, no pre-drilled mounting holes
•10' sections LTL freight extra, Zone A/B/C, $99/$149/199, see pg. 190
•5' sections can be shipped via UPS ground for $10 charge per order 
ITEM# Orientation Length     1-5   6-11    12+
THE504 Horizontal 4 slots $8.99 $8.63 $8.27

THE550 Horizontal 5 feet $23.95 $22.99 $22.05

THE510 Horizontal 10 feet $39.95 $38.95 $37.95

THE519 Horizontal 10 feet aluminum $71.95 $70.95 $69.95

THE552 Vertical 5 feet $27.95 $26.95 $25.95

THE512 Vertical 10 feet $49.95 $48.95 $47.95

Portion of THE519

THE417

THE420

•Self tapping
•Gold Ruspert coated for use with treated lumber, coming Fall of 2025
ITEM# Description 1-99 100+
THF240 1/4" x 23/4" floorboard screw T30 Torx $0.49 $0.39

THF242 1/4" x 31/4" floorboard screw T30 Torx $0.49 $0.39

Floor Board Screws
THF242THF240

THF250
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•Make hauling safe & secure
MRST22- 2" cam buckle allows webbing to be shortened or 
lengthened. Heavy 3" web over the top of the tire from one side to the 
other. Fits tires with overall height of 14" - 29"
THS832- Swivel J-hook rolling idler style with tire grippers and ratchet
THS822- Wire J-hook style with tire grippers and ratchet
ITEM# Description    1-3      4-7      8+
MRST22 Adjustable Wheel Tie Down $32.95 $31.95 $30.95

THS832 Rolling Idler Wheel Tie Down $45.95 $44.95 $43.95

THS822 Wire Hook Wheel Tie Down $25.95 $24.95 $23.95

THS833 Replacement strap only for THS832 $34.95 $33.95 $32.95

Wheel Tie Downs

MRST22
MRST22

THS832

THS822

2" D-Ring Strap 

•3,330 lb working load
•Simply create a lasso through the wheel or around the axle
ITEM# Description     1-5   6-11  12+
THS815 2" x 8' with D-Ring $14.95 $13.95 $12.95

THS816 2" x 14' with D-Ring $25.95 $24.95 $23.95

Roll Back Tie Down Kit

•Complete system includes 4 each of 14' straps with chain, short straps 
with sewn eyes and ratchets with chain.
THS886 Roll Back Tie Down Kit $259.95

2" Finger Hook Ratchet 

THS839

•2" Wide Ratchet with Forged Finger Hook
ITEM# Description Price
THS289 2" Ratchet with Forged Finger Hook $43.95

THS839 Finger hook only, 1½" wide $12.95

THS289

•10,000 lb breaking strength, 3,335 lb WLL
ITEM# Description     1-3       4-7      8+
MRS207 2" x 8' with Snap Hook $24.95 $23.95 $22.95

MRSA24 Axle Strap, 2" x 24" $8.34 $8.01 $7.67

MRSA24

•10,000 lb breaking strength/ 3,335 lb WLL
•Adjustable loop built into strap for quick-snap hookup to any axle
ITEM# Description     1-3       4-7      8+
MRS208 2"x10' Ratcheting Axle Strap $29.95 $28.95 $27.95

2" Ratchet Strap with Axle Loop 

MRS208

2" Ratchet Strap and Axle Strap

MRS207

Auto Tie DownsSince 1989
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•Easy to operate
•Lock securely when binding or releasing
•No extra tools necessary
•Load binders working load limit must be equal to or greater than 
working load limit of chain
ITEM# Size WLL    1-9      10-19      20+
THC220 5/16"- 3/8"  5,400 $38.95 $37.95 $36.95

THC222 5/16"- 3/8" 6,600 $41.95 $40.95 $39.95

THC224 3/8"- ½" 9,200 $41.95 $40.95 $39.95

THC226 ½"- 5/8" 13,000 $59.95 $58.95 $56.95

•Quick and easy to operate
•Standard over-center lever chain binder
•Load binders working load limit must be equal to or greater than 
working load limit of chain
ITEM# Size WLL  1-9     10-19     20+
THC122 5/16"- 3/8" 6,600 $41.29 $40.29 $39.29

THC124 3/8"- ½" 9,200 $58.95 $57.95 $56.95

•Transport G70 chain
•Meets or exceeds all DOT regulations
•Not for overhead lifting or towing
THC282 5/16" 4,700 WLL price per foot $5.19

THC284 3/8" 6,600 WLL price per foot $7.19

THC286 ½" 11,300 WLL price per foot $11.99

THC122

Chain & Binders

NOTE:  
Straps and chains not intended  

for overhead hoisting.

Ratcheting Chain Binders

Binder ChainChain Binders

Bulk Chain

THC220

•Easy to operate
•Lock securely when binding or releasing
•No extra tools necessary
•Load binders working load limit must be equal to or greater than 
working load limit of chain
ITEM# Size WLL Price
THC223 5/16"- 3/8" 6,600 $39.95

Ratcheting Chain Binder
New!

•Folding handle for ease of storage!
•2 way ratcheting, plus free spin
•Can be locked with a padlock for additional load security
•Load binders WLL must be equal to or greater than WLL of chain
ITEM# Size WLL Price
THC232 5/16"- 3/8" 7,200 $45.95

THC234 3/8" - 1/2" 12,000 $53.95

Chain Tensioner

New!

THC234

•G70 grab hooks on each end
•Meets or exceeds all DOT regulations
•Not for overhead lifting or towing
ITEM# Size WLL Grade Price
THC160 5/16" x 8' 4,700 G70 $33.95

THC161 5/16" x 10' 4,700 G70 $39.95

THC162 5/16" x 12' 4,700 G70 $46.95

THC163 5/16" x 16' 4,700 G70 $56.95

THC165 5/16" x 20' 4,700 G70 $68.95

THC168 5/16" x 25' 4,700 G70 $90.95

THC170 3/8" x 8' 6,600 G70 $43.95

THC171 3/8" x 10' 6,600 G70 $52.95

THC172 3/8" x 12' 6,600 G70 $60.95

THC173 3/8" x 16' 6,600 G70 $76.95

THC175 3/8" x 20' 6,600 G70 $91.95

THC178 3/8" x 25' 6,600 G70 $115.95

THC181 ½" x 10' 11,300 G70 $95.95

THC183 ½" x 16' 11,300 G70 $138.95

THC185 ½" x 20' 11,300 G70 $166.95
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•Not intended for overhead lifting
ITEM# Size WLL Grade    Price
THH132 5/16" 5,400 70 $6.29

THH134 3/8" 6,600 70 $7.59

THH136 ½" 11,300 70 $17.95

•Weldable mounting bracket is included with each D-Ring.
•MBS- minimum breaking strength       •WLL- working load limit
•THR111- Ring is bent at 55° angle to extend from mounting surface
ITEM# Description MBS WLL Price
THR138 3/8" D-Ring n/a 3,000 $6.09

THR112 ½" D-Ring 12,000 4,000 $6.39

THR158 5/8" D-Ring 18,000 6,000 $9.99

THR134 3/4" D-Ring 26,000 9,000 $15.19

THR110 1" D-Ring 46,000 15,000 $21.95

THR111 1" angled D-Ring 46,760 15,586 $19.95

•These rings provide an easy anchor for tie-downs.
ITEM# Description MBS WLL Price
THR315 Swivel rope ring kit 6k 2,000 $23.95

THR914 Backing Plate for THR318 $5.99

THR318 Recessed tie-down 6k 2,000 $6.19

THR310 Rope Ring 1.5k 500 $4.49

•Not for towing or overhead lifting
ITEM# Size WLL Grade    Price
THH126 5/16" 5,400 70 $6.99

THH128 3/8" 6,600 70 $7.99

THH129 1/2" 11,300 70 $11.99

•Not intended for overhead lifting
ITEM# Size MBS WLL Grade    Price
HAC70 ¼" 7,800 2,600 43 $6.19

HAC72 5/16" 18,800 5,400 70 $7.79

HAC73 3/8" 26,400 6,600 70 $11.95

HAC74 ½" 33,900 11,300 70 $21.95

TH995

•TH991 not compatible with stake pocket anchors
ITEM# Description Price
TH991 1½"x3" bolt-on stake pocket, 1/8" thick, 2½" tall $7.99

TH990 15/8"x3½" weld-on stake pocket, 1/8" thick, 3" tall $4.99

TH992 1¾"x3½" weld-on stake pocket, ¼" thick, 4" tall $12.95

TH998
3½" stake pocket tie down, bent pin,
 3/8" ring, 1,600 lb WLL 

$24.95

TH997
3½" heavy duty stake pocket tie down, bent pin,
½" ring, 4,000 lb WLL

$19.95

TH999
3½" heavy duty stake pocket tie down, pin w/ handle, 
½" ring, 4,000 lb WLL 

$25.95

TH995
3½" heavy duty stake pocket tie down, spring loaded clip
5/8" ring, 6,000 lb WLL

$39.95

Stake Pocket Anchors

TH999	

TH991

THR315

•These rings provide an easy anchor for tie-downs.
ITEM# Description MBS WLL Price
THR214 ¼" D-ring 1,200 400 $1.69

THR238 3/8" D-ring 5,000 1,600 $2.99

THR239 3/8" D-ring, Stainless 5,000 1,600 $7.99

THR212 ½" D-ring 11,780 4,080 $6.09

Bolt-On D-Rings

Anchors & Hooks

Clevis Grab HooksWeld-On D-Rings

THR158 THR111THR134

Anchor Points

THR318	

THR212

TH990

THR914	

Weld-on Grab Hooks

THR310	

Clevis Slip Hook with Latch

THR238
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•Safety chain ratings are per pair but sold individually
•Length = overall length including the hook 
ITEM# Description Rating Grade Price
HAC420 1/4" x 27", 1 S-hook w/ latch 5,200 GR6 $8.09

HAC454 1/4" x 54", 2 S-hooks w/ latch 5,200 GR13 $16.19

HAC448 1/4" x 48", 2 S-hooks w/ latch 5,200 GR12 $15.09

HAC1 S-hook only 5,000 $1.99

HAC12 S-hook with latch 5,000 $3.99

S-Hook Safety Chains 

HAC1

HAQL516
HAC12

•Black HD PVC coated stranded cable
•Safety cable ratings are per pair but sold individually
ITEM# Description Breaking strength Price
HAC425 36" S-hook with safety latch 7,000 $15.95

HAC429 48" Clevis Hook w/safety latch 10,000 $21.95

HAC427 40" Clevis Hook w/safety latch 12,000 $30.95

Coiled Safety Cables

HAC429/HAC427

Safety Chain Retainer

•Forged steel
•Easier chain replacement
•No masking chains when painting
HAC146 Weld-on Safety Chain Retainer for 5/16" chain $5.99

HAC148 Weld-on Safety Chain Retainer for 3/8" chain $6.99

HAC149 Weld-on Safety Chain Retainer for 1/2" chain $9.99

HAC448

Safety Chains

Snap Hook

ITEM# Description Price
HAQSL38 3/8" Snap hook, 2,000 MBS $2.99

•Threaded links are not DOT approved for safety chain use.
ITEM# Description MBS WLL Price
HAQL14 ¼" threaded link 5,200 1,300 $1.49

HAQL516 5/16" threaded link 7,040 1,760 $2.39

HAQL38 3/8" threaded link 10,560 2,640 $2.99

HAQL12 1/2" threaded link 13,200 3,300 $3.99

Threaded Links

•Safety chain ratings are per pair but sold individually
•Length = overall length including the hook
ITEM# Description Rating Grade Price
HAC66 ¼" x 30" 7,800 GR43 $11.95

HAC75 5/16" x 35" 11,700 GR43 $19.95

HAC77 1/4" x 36" 12,600 GR70 $14.39

HAC80 3/8" x 35" 16,200 GR43 $23.95

HAC76 5/16" x 37" 18,800 GR70 $19.95   

HAC86 3/8" x 35" 26,400 GR70 $25.95

HAC96 ½" x 42" 45,200 GR70 $45.95

Slip-Hook Safety Chains 

Safety Chain Bar

•Weld to trailer frame to securely hold safety chain
•HAC142: 3/8" diameter round bar
•HAC144: ½" diameter round bar
ITEM# Description Price
HAC142 Fits through link of ¼" grade 30 and larger chains $3.99

HAC144 Fits through link of 5/16" grade 70 and larger chains $3.99

•Safely connect two pieces of chain
•Not for overhead lifting or towing
ITEM# Size WLL Grade    Price
THH117 5/16" 4,700 70 $5.99

THH118 3/8" 6,600 70 $6.99

Twin Clevis

Safety Chain Hanger Bracket

•Requires 5/8" clearance on the shank between  
receiver collar & accessory
HAC150 Clamp on, fits 2" shank, zinc finish $12.95

New!
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